Six Pallet Handler T429-4-6 (04.05.2024)

with independent sideshift - with bolt-on forks, Pallet handling lengthwise 800 x 1.200 mm for 4 or 6
pallets - 2 hydraulic functions

Technical Data

Model Cap. LCD
kg mm

4T429-4-6 2.500 1.200

4T429-4-6 2.500 1.200

6T429-4-6  4.000 1.200
6T429-4-6  4.000 1.200

10T429-4-6 6.000 1.200
10T429-4-6 6.000 1.200
10T429-4-6 6.000 1.200

S
mm

+125
+125

+160
+160

+160
+160
+160

A
mm

1.340-2.140
1.340-2.140

1.340-2.290
1.340-2.740

1.340-2.290
1.340-2.740
1.360-2.840

B
mm

1.400
1.400

1.790
2.260

1.790
2.260
2.260

C
mm

560
560

560
560

560
560
560

D
mm

500
500

500
500

500
500
480

E F I G
mm mm mm mm
580 80 60 2.350
580 80 60 2.350
580 90 70 2.350
580 90 70 2.350
580 110 70  2.350
580 110 70 2.350
560 110 70 2.350

6T and above available with + 250 mm extended sideshift on request

Six Pallet Handler with Load Stabilizer available upon request

Six Pallet Handler in integrated version available upon request.

Vv
ISO mm
3 212
4 212
4 192
4 192
4 207
4 207
4 207

CofG = Weight
z

mm kg

635  1.250
635 1.250
615 1.435
605 1.470
600 1.680
585 1.720
585 1.720

Price

AR

On request

On request

On request

On request

On request
On request

On request



Six Pallet Handler T429-4-6

Specification:
The KAUP Sixfold Pallet Handler T429-4-6

can transport up to six pallets at the same time and makes speedy
loading of lorries or wagons from the side possible as well as loading

and unloading double deep storage racks. The innovative visibility
improved design makes this attachment the lightest in its class with
comparable capacity. T-profiles and C-profiles ensure highest stability
and long operating hours with extended intervals between servicing and a

minimum of required maintenance even in heavy duty operation.

Qualities:

* Six Pallet Handler for heavy duty tasks

Excellent residual capacity - lightest attachment in this class
Very good visibility conditions

Synchronized for quicker working speeds

Independent sideshift serially

Screw-on forks serially
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