



with independent sideshift - with bolt-on forks, Pallet handling lengthwise 800 x 1.200 mm for 4 or 6 pallets - 2 hydraulic functions

## **Technical Data**

Model	Cap.	LCD	S	А	в	С	D	Е	F		G		V	CofG	Weight	Price
	kg	mm	mm	mm	тт	mm	mm	mm	г mm	mm	mm	ISO	mm	mm	kg	人民币
4T429-4-6	2.500	1.200	±125	1.340-2.140	1.400	560	500	580	80	60	2.350	3	212	635	1.250	On request
4T429-4-6	2.500	1.200	±125	1.340-2.140	1.400	560	500	580	80	60	2.350	4	212	635	1.250	On request
6T429-4-6	4.000	1.200	±160	1.340-2.290	1.790	560	500	580	90	70	2.350	4	192	615	1.435	On request
6T429-4-6	4.000	1.200	±160	1.340-2.740	2.260	560	500	580	90	70	2.350	4	192	605	1.470	On request
10T429-4-6	6.000	1.200	±160	1.340-2.290	1.790	560	500	580	110	70	2.350	4	207	600	1.680	On request
10T429-4-6	6.000	1.200	±160	1.340-2.740	2.260	560	500	580	110	70	2.350	4	207	585	1.720	On request
10T429-4-6	6.000	1.200	±160	1.360-2.840	2.260	560	480	560	110	70	2.350	4	207	585	1.720	On request

6T and above available with  $\pm$  250 mm extended sideshift on request

Six Pallet Handler with Load Stabilizer available upon request

Six Pallet Handler in integrated version available upon request.





## Specification:

The KAUP Sixfold Pallet Handler T429-4-6

can transport up to six pallets at the same time and makes speedy loading of lorries or wagons from the side possible as well as loading and unloading double deep storage racks. The innovative visibility improved design makes this attachment the lightest in its class with comparable capacity. T-profiles and C-profiles ensure highest stability and long operating hours with extended intervals between servicing and a minimum of required maintenance even in heavy duty operation.

## Qualities:

- Six Pallet Handler for heavy duty tasks
- Excellent residual capacity lightest attachment in this class
- Very good visibility conditions
- Synchronized for quicker working speeds
- Independent sideshift serially
- Screw-on forks serially